Hall County Department of Corrections - Current Inmate List
UPDATED: 01/11/25 04:45 INMATE COUNT: 234
(Note: this list is updated every 2 hours)

Name Booking # | Time Incarcerated
Bl Abdi, Yahya A 25-0039 | 02:27:36 01/05/25
Aguilar, Ricardo Joseph 24-2102 21:05:14 08/07/24
Aguilar-Nas, Daniel 25-0017 | 17:48:00 01/02/25
Ahmed-Shiil, Abdikarim A 25-0053 | 01:57:3501/07/25
Alaniz, Leandro 24-3303 | 19:24:15 12/05/24
E Alcorta, Latosha Ann 24-3487 22:17:23 12/25/24
Alejandro-Muniz, Jose R 24-0048 @ 13:43:16 01/04/24
Alvarado Santos, Abiel 24-3421 10:00:00 12/18/24
Alvarado-Lima, Luis Antonio 24-1862 | 16:56:31 07/16/24
Alvarez, Johnny Lee 24-3501 | 10:05:00 12/27/24
Bl Alvaro, Francisco 24-2586 | 23:27:54 09/22/24
H Andronache, Daniel 24-1867 15:20:00 07/17/24
[l Arenas-Castiblanco, Luis Fe 24-3054 | 17:45:00 11/11/24
Bl Ashford, Chelsie Sue 24-3290 | 12:09:16 12/03/24
ﬂ Ashley, Korie Lee 25-0060 18:26:00 01/07/25
H Avelar, Luis 24-1544 14:43:03 06/12/24
Ayala-Ordonez, Alberto 24-1396 | 11:26:00 05/29/24
H Barraza-Anguiano, Ezequiel 25-0016 | 17:35:00 01/02/25
ﬁ Baumann, Rebecca Anne 25-0092 | 09:08:48 01/10/25
H Blackburn, Asia 24-3132 16:04:07 11/18/24
Blair, Carinda 24-2928 11:49:28 10/30/24
Bluspiro, Beckett Brody 24-2622 | 23:17:17 09/25/24
i€ Bockman, Jason R 25-0104 | 02:20:08 01/11/25
H Borrego Casarrubias, Jose A 24-3188 | 07:25:37 11/23/24
Brown, Richard Robert 24-3464 | 12:43:25 12/22/24
E Brummund, Christopher Micha | 24-3285 | 16:14:00 12/02/24
Bl Bryan, Micah B 24-3338 | 16:55:00 12/09/24
Bui, Silas Long 24-3447 | 15:22:00 12/20/24
H Burr, Candace Marie 24-3436 15:56:52 12/19/24
Burry, Christina Marie 25-0070 @ 09:54:00 01/08/25
2] Burtis, Tysen Leon 24-3491 | 14:40:20 12/26/24
ﬂ Burtton, Taft Cornelius 24-3543 | 08:59:35 12/31/24
Campbell, Sylvester Vandapo 24-0951 16:30:57 04/10/24
Canil Tol, Manuel 24-0454 | 17:19:12 02/19/24
ﬂ Carcamo-Hernandez, Angel 24-3187 | 04:43:00 11/23/24
Carder, Stachia Monique 25-0043 | 19:47:09 01/05/25

Carr, Tara Leanna 25-0013 | 10:09:50 01/02/25



= Carrillo, Jose

B Casares, Don Casey
Castaneda, Wendy Xiomara

Bl Cazarez-Quintero, Claudia
Ceja, Roberto
Cervantes, James
Cestarich, Misty Lynn
Bl Chavez, Victor Hugo

I8l Chol, Chol Da

[\ Christensen, Wayne David
Coco, Benyameen
Coleman, Herbert

Bl Colvin, Ronnie James
B Cruz-Fuentes, Rosa H
Cummings, Stephanie
Davidson, Richard T

B Davis, Alexas

Delano, Nicholas M
Demelle, Cody Adam
I8l Derkeng Majak, Adak Anthony
[E Diferdinando, Joseph L
] Dismang, Sherice Nicole
Dittmer, Kody Mason
Dobbins, Franklin Louis
IE} Dreher, Gregory Scott
Dubree, Chelsea Paige
Bl Duluony, Kim T
Eastman, Mongecka

B Eliis, Austin Dean

Elrod, Jeramy M
Enevoldsen, Easton L |
Engelhardt, Ethan F

&l Evans, Christopher

Farr, David A

Fishell, Rhonda
Fontaine, Seth Anthony
[B Ford, John Michael
Fowler, Shad Allen
Francis, Ayden Schuyler
I8l Franklin, Dontae M
Garcia, Luis Alfonso

25-0106
24-2673
25-0007

24-2868
24-1356
24-1371
24-3494
24-0358
24-2827
24-3232
24-3236
24-1543
24-2033
24-0924
24-2870
24-0717
24-0498
25-0058
24-2944
25-0074
24-1863
24-1467
24-3351
24-3520
24-3281
25-0042
24-3549
24-2615
24-1296
24-1456
24-3329
25-0082
24-3448
24-1499
24-3161
23-1913
24-2995
24-3389
24-2816
24-2864
24-3465

04:30:16 01/11/25
16:11:00 10/01/24
12:40:00 01/01/25

15:22:49 10/24/24
15:57:00 05/23/24
18:33:37 05/25/24
18:17:00 12/26/24
04:56:42 02/10/24
19:49:34 10/18/24
11:34:31 11/27/24
20:58:21 11/27/24
14:42:16 06/12/24
13:32:00 08/01/24
10:20:00 04/07/24
15:48:15 10/24/24
21:50:23 03/15/24
14:23:17 02/22/24
15:45:00 01/07/25
11:42:56 10/31/24
14:28:13 01/08/25
01:58:45 07/17/24
14:37:47 06/04/24
15:33:00 12/11/24
09:00:00 12/28/24
07:13:56 12/02/24
16:32:38 01/05/25
09:16:19 12/31/24
09:03:01 09/25/24
00:42:51 05/19/24
16:36:52 06/03/24
06:29:32 12/08/24
12:10:00 01/09/25
15:26:59 12/20/24
16:05:27 06/07/24
18:58:27 11/21/24
00:55:30 08/01/23
10:15:00 11/05/24
17:03:00 12/14/24
12:30:00 10/17/24
17:41:00 10/23/24
13:27:55 12/22/24



ﬂ Garcia-Jimenez, Jose Abraha
Gewecke, Tavish Dale

[l Giddings, Jamison Dean

IRl Gilmore, Cory Johan

B Gonzales, Robert Renee
Gonzalez, Adrian Baltasar

Bl Gonzalez Perez, Vicencio Im
Gordon, Kaylee Renee

B Grant, Darrian K

Grobe, Victor Allen

Bl Guevara-Ceballos, Luis

¥ Guizow, Tracy Lynn

IBY Guzman Fontes, Dilan Alexis
Haller, Daniel Joseph
Halstead, Joseph Arthur
Hand, Traven John

ﬁ Harrelson, Michael Lavern
[l Harris, Richard Birk

Bl Hassan, Mohammed Abdullai
Bl Haynie, Michael Eric
Henderson, EB

Hernandez Martinez, Humbert
Hirsi, Faysal Dayib

B Holmes, Cynthia Antoinette
Bl Holmes, David Anthony

¥} Holt, Isaiah Daniel

[} Holum, Cody C

Holz, James Manuel

Bl Howard, Jade Steven
Howard, Rachael Elizabeth
[l Hughes, Paul M

Kaiser, Tibor

Kane, Ricky Allen

Keith, Bradley J

E Kinman-Rodriguez, Austin Mi
Knauer, Michelle Lynne
Knotts, Gregory Alan
Kokes, Cameron

Kort, Travis C

I8l Kouri, Khalil Mohamed

Lamberson, Jason Lee

24-3206
25-0035
24-3554
24-1960
24-3258

24-2466

24-1936
24-2359
24-2512
24-2371
25-0076
24-3059
24-2794
24-2432
24-1683
24-2797
24-2909
24-0277
24-3141
25-0100
25-0059
24-3325
24-3306
24-2929
25-0046
25-0093

23-3281
24-2918
24-3555
24-3191
24-3174
24-3088
24-2598
24-3006
24-3346
25-0095
24-1538
24-1642
24-1931
24-3424
24-2960

12:20:00 11/25/24
18:43:06 01/04/25
13:45:04 12/31/24
16:10:00 07/26/24
17:42:00 11/29/24

21:00:17 09/11/24

12:09:00 07/24/24
20:29:01 09/02/24
16:37:00 09/16/24
18:35:00 09/03/24
17:37:25 01/08/25
12:53:35 11/12/24
23:28:45 10/14/24
13:21:56 09/09/24
10:22:00 06/26/24
14:50:00 10/15/24
16:03:00 10/28/24
15:40:00 02/01/24
01:24:30 11/20/24
15:30:00 01/10/25
16:35:23 01/07/25
03:06:00 12/08/24
02:14:01 12/06/24
11:50:42 10/30/24
10:12:00 01/06/25
10:25:33 01/10/25

18:38:00 12/28/23
13:58:58 10/29/24
14:19:56 12/31/24
17:03:00 11/23/24
13:32:48 11/22/24
15:58:29 11/14/24
19:46:32 09/23/24
09:50:00 11/06/24
11:54:31 12/10/24
11:15:00 01/10/25
20:57:47 06/11/24
17:33:06 06/21/24
17:09:12 07/23/24
12:33:50 12/18/24
16:23:29 11/01/24



Bl Lanza-Rapalo, Ronal O
Laufenberg, Mark A

[ Leija, Christian Javier

Bl Lemburg, Miguel Guadalupe
Lepler, Kelli J

&) Lewis, William J

IB) Lopez, Evelin Guadalupe
Lopez Montoya, Carlos
Lopez-Mancia, Jason Alexand
Bl Loucks, Kenneth E
Loya-Rodriguez, Carlos

B Lucas, Rain L

Maran, Khun San

Marquez, Mike

X Marshall, Richard Wesley
Martin, Chanda M

IE] Martinez, Lucian Alejandro
Martinez Perez, Hector Manu
Bl Martinez Perez, Noel

B Mason, Lonnie Ray Joe

Bl Mcvea, Dewey Douglas

B Mendez, Fernando

2l Migliori Perez, Maikel Anto
B Mohamed, Sayid Ali Hassan
[E] Moniz, Shaquille Matthew
Morales Xorxe, Eulogio
Moran-Aceituno, Jorge Arman
Morris, Jeron O

B Muir, Chase Lee

Bl Muldrew, Tracy

I Munoz, Christian Christophe
Bl Munoz, Pedro Luis

- Murphy, Troy Demontray
B Nichols, Shane Robert

& Noble, Lynell Edward

Bl Noziska, Jason Michael
Ogden, Tanya Sue

Il Okoronkwo, Edwin
Oldfather, Shannon M
Osburn, Ashley Kay

I8l Othman, Mohamad A

B Panowicz, Adam Robert

25-0061
25-0097
25-0023
25-0006
23-1853
24-3445
24-3003
24-1486
24-3265
24-3076
24-1453
25-0072
24-2364
24-3129
24-1601
25-0031
24-3302
24-3015
24-3533
24-0820
25-0073
24-1149
25-0105
24-2837
24-3544
24-2917
24-3545
24-2031
24-3371
24-3153
25-0102
24-3439
24-3154
24-3474
24-2407
25-0012
25-0018
24-3550
24-3538
24-3403
24-2136
25-0008

19:53:20 01/07/25
14:01:43 01/10/25
09:51:12 01/03/25
10:00:00 01/01/25
19:30:18 07/25/23
15:12:00 12/20/24
23:04:25 11/05/24
00:29:08 06/06/24
10:00:00 11/30/24
17:10:00 11/13/24
13:47:46 06/03/24
10:17:00 01/08/25
11:38:00 09/03/24
15:41:33 11/18/24
12:02:07 06/18/24
08:00:00 01/04/25
17:27:00 12/05/24
09:13:00 11/07/24
03:00:00 12/30/24
12:26:00 03/27/24
12:21:27 01/08/25
11:01:00 05/03/24
03:28:37 01/11/25
14:56:00 10/20/24
09:03:15 12/31/24
12:07:00 10/29/24
09:06:27 12/31/24
13:21:00 08/01/24
00:59:20 12/13/24
11:45:12 11/21/24
17:10:00 01/10/25
11:00:00 12/20/24
11:47:05 11/21/24
15:17:00 12/23/24
16:35:00 09/06/24
06:44:23 01/02/25
19:41:04 01/02/25
09:18:42 12/31/24
10:21:58 12/30/24
12:27:36 12/16/24
11:03:16 08/13/24
14:06:54 01/01/25



Bl Pass, Joshua Depriese
Pemberton, Jason Edward
Potter, Steven

Provost, Mikala Sioux

Rai, Raj K

[} Ramirez, Luis Carlos
Ramirez, Miguel Rodriguez
Ramos-Castro, Lush
Ramos-Gonzalez, Jaime
] Randall, Lacey M

Raynor, Cory

B Reitan, Travis Scott
Reyes, Erick Molina

Bl Reynolds, Clayton

Rice, Hannie Eugene

il Richardson, Malachi D

Bl Richardson, Ronald Christop
B Riley, Jimmey Lou

Bl Rivera Enriquez, Filiberto
Rivera Lima, Bianca Y

B Robinson, Joan

Robledo, Jose Israel
Robles, Alejandro

B Rolling, Wayne

Rueger, Christian w

P#] Salas-Ogden, Michael Lorenz
Bl Santos, Eduardo Antonio
] Scott, Cade

B Scovell, Charles J

) Simmons, Katelyn Marie
[ Sinner, Edward Doyle
Soler Hernandez, Noel A
B Sommerfeldt, Klaiton Timoth
) Staab, Nicholas R

Stine, Michael Dean

I Strauch, Yvonne Rae

B3 Suck, Kelly Michael
Swader, Austin James
Sweets, Megan Bernice
B Terry, Sherri Lynn
Thomas, Adam Wayne
Thompson, James D

24-1965
24-1938
24-1139
24-3495
25-0101
24-2620
24-2946
24-3548
24-3547
25-0047
24-2462
25-0010
23-2596
24-2440
23-2198
24-2738
24-3354
24-0387
24-3165
24-1065
24-0497
24-0751
24-3208
24-2325
24-2814
24-1210
24-3219
24-3155
24-3014
24-3366
24-3199
25-0068
25-0085
25-0071
25-0049
25-0096
24-2667
25-0066
24-2764
24-2097
24-3406
24-1622

20:25:21 07/26/24
14:05:00 07/24/24
16:18:00 05/02/24
20:19:19 12/26/24
17:00:00 01/10/25
19:42:24 09/25/24
11:45:26 10/31/24
09:14:08 12/31/24
09:11:44 12/31/24
10:40:00 01/06/25
10:44:42 09/11/24
18:58:12 01/01/25
10:53:51 10/10/23
17:04:01 09/09/24
16:56:18 08/28/23
19:59:09 10/06/24
17:38:01 12/11/24
12:28:47 02/13/24
23:57:19 11/21/24
12:42:00 04/24/24
14:20:01 02/22/24
14:21:00 03/20/24
13:52:00 11/25/24
12:30:12 08/30/24
07:58:10 10/17/24
17:00:00 05/10/24
11:37:17 11/26/24
11:48:13 11/21/24
03:28:39 11/07/24
16:40:00 12/12/24
12:31:42 11/24/24
09:00:00 01/08/25
16:55:51 01/09/25
10:07:00 01/08/25
15:16:00 01/06/25
12:32:00 01/10/25
01:43:55 10/01/24
01:23:12 01/08/25
02:18:18 10/10/24
10:19:43 08/07/24
15:18:13 12/16/24
12:40:00 06/19/24



Tillemans, Brittany Marie
Tosun, Atilla Serkan

B Traynham, Terrance Jameon
Trejo, Augustine Thomas
Tut, Tethloach Biel

Bl Tyndall, Jerrell

Underwood, Christopher Lee
B Uresti, Israel
Valladares-Munos, Esther
Venteicher, Zaccheaus L

B Vicente, Nehemias

Bl Wade, Sherman Reginald
Walker, Patrick

B Walker, Tylan Joseph

Wert, James

Bl Wey, Mathew Mabanywuor
IE) White, Roxanne Elisabeth
Wiese, Derrick H

Wiig, Charles E

Willard, Brent Steven

B} Williams, Gabrielle Marie

B} Williams, Hanna Joyce Marie
Williams, Sean

Bl Wilson, Jarez D

] Work, Raven Grace

B Wright, Clifford

I8l Wuor, Nyagoa Tut

Bl Xirum-Ambrocio, Pedro Artur
Young, Scott Hamilton

Bl Yusuf, Qasim H

B2l Zaleski, James Robert

25-0098
24-1452
24-3546
24-3047
23-2908
24-3283
24-3214
24-3442
25-0094
25-0103
24-0492
24-3280
24-2081
24-1477
24-1801
24-3348
24-3478
24-3413
24-2998
24-3339
24-2254
24-2930
24-2878
24-2613
24-3233
24-3435
24-2429
24-3459
24-2945
24-3376
24-1537

14:20:33 01/10/25
13:41:16 06/03/24
09:09:18 12/31/24
01:09:56 11/10/24
15:00:00 11/13/23
07:16:31 12/02/24
01:56:47 11/26/24
14:15:00 12/20/24
11:14:50 01/10/25
22:33:32 01/10/25
13:21:00 02/22/24
07:13:00 12/02/24
17:12:00 08/05/24
12:41:47 06/05/24
14:05:48 07/11/24
17:00:00 12/10/24
01:05:29 12/24/24
11:35:00 12/17/24
13:24:49 11/05/24
22:08:28 12/09/24
11:30:00 08/23/24
11:51:56 10/30/24
13:33:34 10/25/24
08:58:00 09/25/24
11:53:00 11/27/24
15:49:23 12/19/24
02:40:19 09/09/24
09:04:42 12/21/24
11:44:31 10/31/24
17:52:52 12/13/24
20:38:56 06/11/24






